UVictorian State Circuit Racing Championships 2815 - Round 4

Phillip Island Grand Prix Circuit
Sports Sedans Race 3

Event R29 9 Laps
Scheduled Start 15:28

Page 1 Issue 1
Start Sum Oct 25  15:39
Elapsed Time 14:438

Pos Car Driwver

49 Terry Wuhoon

17 Bary Collins

59 Terry Hamilton
41 Bruce Henley

B3 Lee Uhlhorn

7 TIan Cowley

12 Chas Talbot

71 Andrewu Cook

g6 Jonathan Lawson
18 08 Stuart Eustice
i 13 Steve Howard

12 22 Iain McDougall
13 68 David Hugh Brown
DHF 1% Andrew Parker
DHF 21 Graeme Gilliland

MOl O WD P b

Fastest Lap Av.5peed Is 165kph, Race Av.Speed Is 162kph

Competitor/Team

Lubrimaxx / PIARC

Protrack Automotive Performanc

Dpandy Engines
Stawell Cartage

AGS HMotorsport Modena Enginee

Cowley Security

Hacquarie Telecom / Da Winci F

Challenge Motorsport

Aussie Made Garages

Leading The Way Sentinel Fire
G&G Eng/P&L Hechanical

Uehicle

Falcon BF
Holden WUEZ SC
Commodore U5

Mazda

Mazda RX7

Holden Commodore
Cheuv Corvette C5
Holden U5 Commodore
Subaru 5T1

Commodore UY

Toyota Corolla

Mini Cooper § JCW Ch
Nissan Bluebird
Commodore U5
Hazda RX 7

Holden

cap

coae
Laoa
6a04
3588
1908
Sana
Gapg
Laga
1996
680d
1999
1528
1908
L2049
2289

Current Race Lap Record Is 1:27.32946 Set On 28/89/2814 By Darren Hossack In A Audi A4 Chev

R=under lap record by greatest margin, r=under lap record, ==fastest lap time

CL Laps
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Race.Time Fastest...Lap

144808726
15285189
15:30. 0038
15:308.4988
15:33.3283
16:-80.8582
16:19.1436
16:20.B794
16:21.6681
14:49 8594
15:81.683089
15:86.54740
14:52 1260
5:28.2139

MO VTS 0 LN

1:37.26604=
12411946
141570
12411348
1:41.9543
1:48. 7462
1:39.7615
12469442
1472600
144 44087
1:58.9773
1:58.9854
2:84. 60884
1:42 _BOLT

Issuet 1 — Printed Sun Dct 25 15:58:17 2815

Timing System By NATSOFT (83)63431311 wuww.natsoft.com.au/results & Dorian DATA-1
Timed by Helbourne University Car Club Inc.



